AS23 2 Gal. Stainless Steel Professional Sprayer

ITEM#
B026
NA0802
NA0820A
NA0824
NA0826
NA0842
NA0845
NA2243
NA2254
NA2256
NA2257

NA2259
NA2262

NA2265
NA2301

PART DESCRIPTION
Teejet 8004 Brass
Strainer Body

Gunjet

18" Heavy-Duty Brass Ext.
Teejet Cap

Gun Rebuild Kit*

Valve for Gun*

Disk Strainer

Plunger Cup

Viton Check Valve
Plunger Rod Assy 7”
(incl NA2254)

Pump Barrel 77, Brass
(incl NA2256, NA2262)
Viton Top Ring

Qutlet Tubing

Hose Assembly 3.5’
(incl. NA2250)

*Not Shown
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